Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities.

There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

Transaction

Date

04/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
16/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance
Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed

Payee

Savills

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SCQF Partnership

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Napier University

QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SCQF Partnership

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
KPMG

Softcat

Savills

KPMG

Department for Science, Innovation and Technology
Softcat

KPMG

Savills

separately.

Description

Rent/Rates

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment

Professional Services

Information & Communications Technology
Rent/Rates

Professional Services

HE Grant Funding Payment

Information & Communications Technology
Professional Services

Rent/Rates

£26,258.99
£105,400.00
£3,873,294.00
£206,379.00
£83,000.00
£1,360,851.12
£2,429,967.00
£2,628,456.00
£82,759.00
£10,185,573.00
£1,984,816.00
£7,811,630.00
£239,000.00
£7,019,382.05
£110,377.00
£3,650,425.00
£208,623.00
£67,708.00
£1,021,052.00
£5,669,360.00
£1,234,291.00
£1,000,000.00
£500,000.00
£998,700.00
£1,000,000.00
£105,399.00
£77,634.00
£8,605,177.50
£1,526,727.80
£4,873,186.61
£433,781.00
£6,974,523.71
£103,780.00
£2,218,523.48
£5,623,993.29
£1,448,299.49
£67,708.00
£1,926,345.27
£3,326,272.79
£8,397,526.44
£2,664,377.98
£8,898,087.28
£20,079,485.04
£18,220,226.83
£4,412,858.99
£5,317,172.99
£12,280,877.49
£4,982,664.02
£8,298,463.58
£26,400.00
£33,270.76
£99,820.80
£29,010.60
£157,850.00
£33,270.76
£72,543.00
£99,820.80




29/08/2023  University of Glasgow HE Grant Funding Payment £400,000.00
29/08/2023 KPMG Professional Services £43,996.80
29/08/2023 HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI £219,663.38
29/08/2023 Civil Superannuation vote Pension Contributions £198,178.88




