Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

	separately.				
Transaction Date	Рауее	Description	Amount		
04/08/2023	Savills	Rent/Rates	£26,258.99		
10/08/2023	APUC Ltd	FE Grant Funding Payment	£105,400.00		
10/08/2023	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,873,294.00		
10/08/2023	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£206,379.00		
10/08/2023	Colleges Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£83,000.00		
10/08/2023	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,360,851.12		
10/08/2023	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,429,967.00		
10/08/2023	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,628,456.00		
10/08/2023	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,759.00		
10/08/2023	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£10,185,573.00		
10/08/2023	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,984,816.00		
10/08/2023	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£7,811,630.00		
10/08/2023	JISC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,000.00		
10/08/2023	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£7,019,382.05		
10/08/2023	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£110,377.00		
10/08/2023	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,650,425.00		
10/08/2023	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£208,623.00		
10/08/2023	SCQF Partnership	FE Grant Funding Payment	£67,708.00		
10/08/2023	SRUC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,021,052.00		
10/08/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,669,360.00		
10/08/2023	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,234,291.00		
10/08/2023	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,000,000.00		
10/08/2023	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£500,000.00		
10/08/2023	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£998,700.00		
10/08/2023	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,000,000.00		
10/08/2023	APUC Ltd	HE Grant Funding Payment	£105,399.00		
10/08/2023	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£77,634.00		
10/08/2023	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,605,177.50		
10/08/2023	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,526,727.80		
10/08/2023	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,873,186.61		
10/08/2023	JISC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,781.00		
10/08/2023	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,974,523.71		
10/08/2023	QAA Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,780.00		
10/08/2023	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,218,523.48		
10/08/2023	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,623,993.29		
10/08/2023	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,448,299.49		
10/08/2023	SCQF Partnership	HE Grant Funding Payment	£67,708.00		
10/08/2023	SRUC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,926,345.27		
10/08/2023	The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,326,272.79		
10/08/2023	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,397,526.44		
10/08/2023	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,664,377.98		
10/08/2023	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,898,087.28		
10/08/2023	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£20,079,485.04		
10/08/2023	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£18,220,226.83		
10/08/2023	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,412,858.99		
10/08/2023	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,317,172.99		
10/08/2023	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£12,280,877.49		
10/08/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,982,664.02		
10/08/2023	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,298,463.58		
16/08/2023	KPMG	Professional Services	£26,400.00		
23/08/2023	Softcat	Information & Communications Technology	£33,270.76		
23/08/2023	Savills	Rent/Rates	£99,820.80		
23/08/2023	KPMG	Professional Services	£29,010.60		
28/08/2023	Department for Science, Innovation and Technology	HE Grant Funding Payment	£157,850.00		
28/08/2023	Softcat	Information & Communications Technology	£33,270.76		
28/08/2023	KPMG	Professional Services	£72,543.00		

29/08/2023	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£400,000.00
29/08/2023	KPMG	Professional Services	£43,996.80
29/08/2023	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£219,663.38
29/08/2023	Civil Superannuation vote	Pension Contributions	£198,178.88